
Sales Sweden

Incoming tenders to: robert.tartagni@collicare.se
 

Road Transport

Per Bengtsson:                         
zip code: 20-29, 30-31, 40-54, 65-69 
per.bengtsson@collicare.se
+46 (0)730-432890

Mats Lindahl:                              
zip code: 10-19, 33-39, 55-76    
Mats.lindahl@collicare.se
+46 (0)730-451058

Olof Nilsberth: 
zip code: 77-98
Olof.nilsberth@collicare.se
+46 (0)729-853216

Air & Sea/Rail

Hristo Balov: 
Whole of Sweden
Hristo.Balov@collicare.se
+46 (0)702-501107

Warehouse (3PL)

Thomas Nyberg: 
thomas.nyberg@collicare.se
+46 (0)705-229988

www.collicare.se

Spot requests
Domestic: domestic@collicare.se
Road: road.got@collicare.se
Air & Sea: air.sea@collicare.se
Rail: rail@collicare.se




Sales Areas

Östersund

Sundsvall

Stockholm

Jönköping

Gothenburg

Malmo

Southwest

East

North
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